The Cowboys -

Tuesday, 9/2/08

Fall 2008

Bethesda Community Park

7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys ojo|of2|1]14|7 14
Enterprise 0[fojofo0(4)3]0 7
Tuesday, 9/9/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 41711111 -1-1- 23
Wart Hogs 3111311 ]-1-]- 8
Tuesday, 9/23/08 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Enterprise o1211(0]-1-{- 3
The Cowboys 612114 x]-|-]- 22
Tuesday, 9/30/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 013[0[0]9]3]- 15
ECS Wolves 0[2]0(44]1]- 11
Tuesday, 10/7/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 1141612|5]|-]- 18
Rehoboth 112(21113(-]- 9
Tuesday, 10/14/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Wart Hogs 014111511 ]-]- 11
The Cowboys o1y 7(211]-1- 21
Tuesday, 10/21/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
ECS Wolves 31315]0]0]|0] - 11
The Cowboys 0[0]1[0]2]10] - 13
Tuesday, 10/28/08 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Rehoboth 0j0|0f4]2]0]{0 6
The Cowboys 11110]0|1]0]4 7
Tuesday, 11/4/08 Bethesda Community Park
8:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 0[0]1[{0|0O]-]- 1
Enterprise 31521 |x]|-]- 11
Tuesday, 11/18/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Cowboys 3105110 -| - 19
Team Chaos 51411(3[1]-]- 14

11/18/08



